VIRGINIA TECH LEED BUILDINGS STATUS AS OF 10/12/2017

PROJECT

PROJECTS COMPLETED - LEED
CERTIFICATION ACHIEVED

Henderson Hall Renovation &
Theater 101 Addition

Football Locker Room Addition

ICTAS Il - Institute for Critical
Technology & Applied Science Ph.llI

Visitors & Undergraduate
Admissions Center

Academic & Student Affairs Building
(Lavery Hall)

Vet Med Instructional Addition

Ambler Johnston Hall - Improve
Residential & Dining Halls

Chiller Plant Phase | (Southwest
Chiller Plant)

Center for the Arts (Moss Arts
Center)

Human & Agricultural Biosciences
Building |

Indoor Athletic Training Facility

Signature Engineering Building
(Goodwin Hall)

PROJECT # BUDGET
208-16758-001 $15,838,792
208-L00016-000 $14,004,621
208-17291-000 $34,587,710
208-L00012-000 $10,338,192
208-17859-000 $44,302,610
208-19791-000 $12,343,316
208-17557-000 $66,968,679
208-17657-000 $20,097,729
208-16758-002 $100,087,000
229-17681-000 $53,759,344
208-17296-000 $21,300,000
208-17658-000 $95,218,249
208-17662-000 $32,003,099

Renovate Davidson Hall

GSF

38,750

42,145

42,190

18,155

77,301

24,600

269,463

16,655

147,382

93,860

91,600

154,935

44,845

CONSTRUCTION
START

02/18/08

07/08/09

04/08/09

03/23/10

07/29/10

07/26/11

05/26/09

03/22/12

08/10/10

12/22/11

04/23/14

09/13/11

02/17/12

OCCUPANCY
DATE

08/14/09

06/21/11

04/06/11

08/29/11

09/05/12

11/05/12

06/25/12

06/14/13

08/21/13

03/10/14

06/25/15

05/29/14

06/08/14

STATUS

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

Project Complete

LEED
CERTIFICATION

DATE OF
CERTIFICATION

Gold

Silver

Gold

Certified

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Certified

02/01/10

10/01/11

11/01/11

08/01/12

04/01/13

06/01/13

11/01/13

11/01/13

05/01/14

04/17/15

10/05/15

10/28/15

03/11/16




VIRGINIA TECH LEED BUILDINGS STATUS AS OF 10/12/2017

CONSTRUCTION OCCUPANCY LEED DATE OF

PROJECT PROJECT # BUDGET GSF START DATE STATUS CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION

PROJECTS COMPLETED - LEED
CERTIFICATION ACHIEVED

Upper Quad Residential Facilities

(Pearson Hall) 208-L00031-000 $45,500,000 111,191 10/14/13 01/24/17 Project Complete Silver 12/16/16

Oak Lane Phase IV 208-L00021-002 $5,132,300 20,508 08/29/11 01/04/2013 Project Complete Silver 10/04/17

Total GSF: 1,193,580




VIRGINIA TECH LEED BUILDINGS STATUS AS OF 10/12/2017

CONSTRUCTION OCCUPANCY LEED DATE OF

PROJECT PROJECT # BUDGET GSF START DATE STATUS CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION

PROJECTS COMPLETED - LEED
CERTIFICATION PENDING

New Classroom Building 208-17995-000 $40,851,740 72,275 01/26/15 08/17/16 Project Complete Silver Pending

Upper Quad Residential Facilities

(Brodie Hall) 208-L00031-000 45,000,000 108,765 10/14/13 04/27/17 Project Complete Silver Pending

Total GSF: 181,040




PROJECT

PROJECTS UNDER CONSTRUCTION
LEED REGISTERED

Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings
(Sandy Hall)

Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings
(Liberal Arts Building)

Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings
(Davidson Hall)

O'Shaughnessy Hall Renovations

Athletic Facilities Improvements
(Rector Field House)

Athletic Facilities Improvements
(Baseball Facilities)

Total GSF:

VIRGINIA TECH LEED BUILDINGS STATUS AS OF 10/12/2017

PROJECT #

BUDGET

208-18065-000

208-18065-000

208-18065-000

208-L00044-000

208-L00037-001

208-L00037-002

$30,563,000

(see above)

(see above)

21,593,211

$18,595,000

$18,496,000

GSF

19,889

15,394

25,151

69,200

43,949

49,872

223,455

CONSTRUCTION
START

01/04/17

01/04/17

01/04/17

05/17117

12/01/16

02/01/17

OCCUPANCY

DATE

08/01/18

03/01/18

02/03/18

STATUS

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

LEED DATE OF
CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION

Silver -

Silver -

Silver -

Silver -

Silver -

Silver -




VIRGINIA TECH LEED BUILDINGS STATUS AS OF 10/12/2017

PROJECT

PROJECTS UNDER DESIGN - LEED
REGISTERED

Corps Leadership & Military Science
Building

Multi-Modal Transit Facility

Holden Hall Renovation

Undergraduate Science Laboratories
Renovation (Derring Hall)

Total GSF:

PROJECT # BUDGET
208-L00043-000 $40,000,000
CP-2029 TBD
208-18267-000 $3,900,000
208-L00046-000 $10,000,000

GSF

60,500

13,713

101,240

23,712

199,165

CONSTRUCTION OCCUPANCY
START DATE
- 08/15/20
- TBD
- 07/01/21

STATUS

Design

Design

Design

Design

LEED
CERTIFICATION

DATE OF
CERTIFICATION

Silver

Platinum

Silver

Silver




