	Sign	Indo	Huma	Cer	Chill	Amb R	Vet	Acadei	<	ICT Techn	Foot	Her	PRO,	
Renovate Davidson Hall	Signature Engineering Building (Goodwin Hall)	Indoor Athletic Training Facility	Human & Agricultural Biosciences Building I	Center for the Arts (Moss Arts Center)	Chiller Plant Phase I (Southwest Chiller Plant)	Ambler Johnston Hall - Improve Residential & Dining Halls	Vet Med Instructional Addition	Academic & Student Affairs Building (Lavery Hall)	Visitors & Undergraduate Admissions Center	ICTAS II - Institute for Critical Technology & Applied Science Ph.II	Football Locker Room Addition	Henderson Hall Renovation & Theater 101 Addition	PROJECTS COMPLETED - LEED CERTIFICATION ACHIEVED	PROJECT
208-17662-000	208-17658-000	208-17296-000	229-17681-000	208-16758-002	208-17657-000	208-17557-000	208-19791-000	208-17859-000	208-L00012-000	208-17291-000	208-L00016-000	208-16758-001		PROJECT #
\$32,003,099	\$95,218,249	\$21,300,000	\$53,759,344	\$100,087,000	\$20,097,729	\$66,968,679	\$12,343,316	\$44,302,610	\$10,338,192	\$34,587,710	\$14,004,621	\$15,838,792		BUDGET
44,845	154,935	91,600	93,860	147,382	16,655	269,463	24,600	77,301	18,155	42,190	42,145	38,750		GSF
02/17/12	09/13/11	04/23/14	12/22/11	08/10/10	03/22/12	05/26/09	07/26/11	07/29/10	03/23/10	04/08/09	07/08/09	02/18/08		CONSTRUCTION START
06/08/14	05/29/14	06/25/15	03/10/14	08/21/13	06/14/13	06/25/12	11/05/12	09/05/12	08/29/11	04/06/11	06/21/11	08/14/09		OCCUPANCY DATE
Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete	Project Complete		<u>STATUS</u>
Certified	Gold	Silver	Gold	Gold	Silver	Gold	Silver	Silver	Certified	Gold	Silver	Gold		LEED CERTIFICATION
03/11/16	10/28/15	10/05/15	04/17/15	05/01/14	11/01/13	11/01/13	06/01/13	04/01/13	08/01/12	11/01/11	10/01/11	02/01/10		DATE OF CERTIFICATION

	<		ברט סטורטווי		0 01 10/12/20	-		
PROJECT	PROJECT #	BUDGET	GSF	CONSTRUCTION START	OCCUPANCY DATE	STATUS	LEED CERTIFICATION	DATE OF CERTIFICATION
PROJECTS COMPLETED - LEED CERTIFICATION ACHIEVED								
Upper Quad Residential Facilities (Pearson Hall)	208-L00031-000	\$45,500,000	111,191	10/14/13	01/24/17	Project Complete	Silver	12/16/16
Oak Lane Phase IV	208-L00021-002	\$5,132,300	20,508	08/29/11	01/04/2013	Project Complete	Silver	10/04/17
Total GSF:			1,193,580					

					Total GSF:	Upper Quad Residential Facilities (Brodie Hall)	New Classroom Building	PROJECTS COMPLETED - LEED CERTIFICATION PENDING	PROJECT	
						208-L00031-000	208-17995-000		PROJECT #	
						45,000,000	\$40,851,740		BUDGET	
					181,040	108,765	72,275		GSF	
						10/14/13	01/26/15		CONSTRUCTION START	
						04/27/17	08/17/16		OCCUPANCY DATE	
						Project Complete	Project Complete		STATUS	
						Silver	Silver		LEED CERTIFICATION	
						Pending	Pending		DATE OF CERTIFICATION	

	Total GSF:	Athletic Facilities Improvements (Baseball Facilities)	Athletic Facilities Improvements (Rector Field House)	O'Shaughnessy Hall Renovations	Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings (Davidson Hall)	Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings (Liberal Arts Building)	Renovate/Renew Academic Buildings (Sandy Hall)	PROJECTS UNDER CONSTRUCTION LEED REGISTERED	PROJECT
		208-L00037-002	208-L00037-001	208-L00044-000	208-18065-000	208-18065-000	208-18065-000		PROJECT #
		\$18,496,000	\$18,595,000	21,593,211	(see above)	(see above)	\$30,563,000		BUDGET
	223,455	49,872	43,949	69,200	25,151	15,394	19,889		GSF
		02/01/17	12/01/16	05/17/17	01/04/17	01/04/17	01/04/17		CONSTRUCTION START
		02/03/18	03/01/18	08/01/18					OCCUPANCY DATE
		Construction	Construction	Construction	Construction	Construction	Construction		STATUS
		Silver	Silver	Silver	Silver	Silver	Silver		LEED CERTIFICATION
				•	•	ı	•		DATE OF CERTIFICATION

				Total GSF:	Undergraduate Science Laboratories Renovation (Derring Hall)	Holden Hall Renovation	Multi-Modal Transit Facility	Corps Leadership & Military Science Building	PROJECTS UNDER DESIGN - LEED REGISTERED	PROJECT
					208-L00046-000	208-18267-000	CP-2029	208-L00043-000		PROJECT #
					\$10,000,000	\$3,900,000	TBD	\$40,000,000		BUDGET
				199,165	23,712	101,240	13,713	60,500		GSF
						•				CONSTRUCTION START
					07/01/21	Твр	08/15/20	•		OCCUPANCY DATE
					Design	Design	Design	Design		STATUS
					Silver	Silver	Platinum	Silver		LEED CERTIFICATION
					•					DATE OF CERTIFICATION